
 

 

2016 PLANNING BOARD  
MEETING DATES / 

SUBMISSION DEADLINES 
 
 

Planning Board meetings are held on the third Tuesday of the month. 
 

(Resubmission deadline is three Thursdays prior to PB Meeting) 
 

 
Meeting Date 

Initial Submission 
Deadline   

- Tuesday - 

Re-submission Deadline 
By 10:00 a.m. 

   
January 26 December 29 January 7(Thursday) 

   
February 23 January 26 February 4 (Thursday) 

   
March 15 February 16 February 25 (Thursday) 

   
April 19 March 22 March 31 (Thursday) 

   
May 17 April 19 April 28 (Thursday) 

   
June 21 May 24 June 2 (Thursday) 

   
July 19 June 21 June 30 (Thursday) 

   
August 16 July 19 July 28 (Thursday) 

   
September 20 August 23 September 1 (Thursday) 

   
October 18 September 20 September 29 (Thursday) 

   
November 15 October 18 October 27 (Thursday) 

   
December 20 November 22 December 1 (Thursday) 

 
 

 


